Lease: BURRIS Well #: 16W-12
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: NE,SW,SE,SW,512,T17,R24
OpRi 3895 'Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 County: MIAMI
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON i Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL:347
OPR #: 4339 Office # 913-795-2991 FEL: 3544
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: APIi#: 15-121-29409-00-00
20’ of 6” 5 Sacks 8" Started: 1/11/13
Longstring: | Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 1/16/13
2535:;;:': B SALIS 5 5/8 SN: NONE Packer: NONE [TD:536 FT. |
Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:
TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation
Depth Depth
1 1 Top Soil 2.5 488.5 Black Sand (Limey) (No Qil) (Some Gas)
5 6 Clay 4.5 493 Black Sand (Some Shale) (No Oil) (Gas & Some Water)
51 57 Lime 12 505 Shale
47 104 Shale 4 509 Lime
8 112 Lime 5 514 Shale (Limey)
5 117 Shale 4 518 Lime
126 Sand (Qil & Water) 6 524 Shale
133 Sand (Odor) (Water) 8 532 Lime
11 144 Shale 3 535 Oil Sand {Some Shale) (Fair Bleed)
5 149 Lime TD 536 Shale
17 166 Shale
15 181 Sandy Shale (Odor)
19 20 Shale
9 209 Lime
14 223 Shale
27 250 Lime
8 258 Black Shale
4 262 Lime (Shaley)
18 280 Lime SET SURFACE 1/11/13
4 284 Shale Black SETTIME 11:30 A.M.
3 287 Lime CALLED IN 9:30 A.M. TALKED TO BROOKE
4 291 Shale WELLTD 536’ FT.
6 297 Lime LONG STRING 532’FT OF 2 7/8” 8RD PIPE
3 300 Shale SET TIME 11:30A.M. 1/16/13
4 304 Shale (Limey) CALLED IN 10:30 A.M. TALKED TO JUDY
3 307 Shale (Sand Streak) (Odor)
28 335 Shale
11 346 Sand (Dry) (Shaley)
64 410 Shale
6 416 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak)
27 443 Shale
1 444 Black Shale
29 473 Shale
1 474 Shale (Oil Sand Streak) (Limey)
3 477 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Good Bleed)
5 477.5 Sandy Streak
1 478.5 Oil Sand (Oil & Water) (Fair Bleed)
1.5 480 Sandy Shale (Some Oil Sand Streak) (Poor Bleed)
1 481 Oil Sand (Oil Water) (Fair Bleed) (Some Shale)
3.5 484.5 Qil Sand (Good Bleed)
1.5 486 Oil Sand (Very Limey) (Good Bleed)
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Dale Jackson Production Co.

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well #: 16W-12
Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: NE,SW,SE,SW,512,T17,R24
Office # 913-795-2991 County: MIAMI

Lease : BURRIS FSL: 347
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC FEL: 3544
OPR #: 3895 C ore R un # 1 API#: 15-121-29409-00-00
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. — Started: 1/11/13
OPR #: 4339 Completed: 1/16/13
FT | Depth | Clock | Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 476 0:00 ———— | OILSAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED) a77’
1 477 1:00 1

SANDY SHALE 4775
2 478 3:00 2

OIL SAND (OIL & WATER) (FAIR BLEED) 478.5
3 479 5:00 3

SANDY SHALE 480’
2 480 6:30 15
5 281 730 1 OIL SAND (OIL & WATER) (FAIR BLEED) (SOME SHALE) 487’
6 482 8:00 5
7 283 9:00 1 OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED) (SOME SHALE) 484.5
8 484 9:30 5
9 485 11:00 15

OIL SAND (VERY LIMEY) (GOOD BLEED) 486’
10 486 12:30 1.5
11 | 487 14:30 2

BLACK SAND (LIMEY) (NO OIL) (SOME GAS) 488.5’
12 | 488 16:00 15
13 489 17:30 15
14 | 490 18:30 1
15 491 20:00 15 BLACK SAND (NO OIL) (SOME SHALE) (GAS & SOME WATER) 493’
16 | 492 21:00 1
17 | 493 23:00 2
18 | 494 24:00 1

SHALE
19 | 495 25:00 1
20 | 49 26:00 1




salsrep #: MAVERY MIKE

Jan 11, 20137 8:30AMpm _ Avery Lumber 913-795-2194 No. 4022 P. |
Avery Luinoer e LI
0. BOX 66
MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOICE
(913} 7952210 FAX (913} 795-2194 PLEASE FEFER TO INVOICE NuMBE
Page: 1 invoice: 10046461
Special Time: 11:16:09
Instructions ShipDate:  01/07/13

invoice Date: 01/11/13

Acct rep code! DueDate:  02/05/13
Soid To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/C BOB EBERHART {913) 837-2823
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 88053 {913) 837-2823
Customer 22 3570021 Customer PO: Order By-=CLINT -
peoimg0y T 28
QRDER SHIP iL! UM ITEM# DESCRIPTION Alt Price/Uom i PRICE {EXTENSION
380.00! 380.00!L; BAG iCPPC PORTLAND CEMENT 8.8900 sac 8.8900 3378.20
240.00 240.00:L; BAG iCPPM POST SET FLY ASH 75# ! 5.7900 eac 5.7800 1389.60
14.00 1400iLi EA iCPQP QUIKRETE PALLETS 17.0000 ea 17.0000 238.00
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FILLEDBY CHECKEDBY DATESHIPPED  ORIVER salestotal | $5005.80
SHIPVIA  MIAMI COUNTY Fraght 10000/ sisc + Frgt 100.00
RECEIVED COMPLETE AND IN GOOD GONOITION T axable 5105.80
Non-taxable 0.00 Sales tax 385.49
X Tax #
[TotaL  $5491.29]
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